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TNN.STNUCTURE FOR THE Ph.D. COURSE

Academic Session 2021 -2022

osited at

Amount
(In Rs.)

2,500/-

1,000/-

2,500/-

10,000/-

15,000/-

the time of ad

Particulars

Enrolment Fee
Xot.ot., p". i, to Ue deposited at the time of Admission

University Establishment
time of admission

Charses is to be dePosited at the

Feefifalre@
Note: p.. i, to be deposited at the time of Admission

Not", p.. is to be deposited at the time of'Admtsston'

o The students who have passed M'Phil' Regular mode will be

exempted fbr coursewoik and no f-ees for Ph'D' coursework

will be charged from these students'

Annual Fee (Per annum) fbr Research Programme

srrhiects not involving the use of Lab/ Equipment, etc'

Pharmaceutical
subiects involving

use of Laboratory/ Chemicals/ Computers/ E'quipment's for

Science & Engg. Streams, etc'

Fee (per unn for Pharmaceutical Sciences

od in deposit of UniversitY
ual Fee (Sr. No. 5)

i. Upto 6 (Six) Month
nd 6 Months

Evnluation Fees

Not.t Fee is to be dePosited at the time of submission of Ph'D'


